
City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: September 11, 2013
For: Annual Contract  for Fire Hoses NON-LOCAL NON-LOCAL NON-LOCAL

Municipal Emergency Services, 
Inc.

Armored Textiles, Inc. Dooley Tackaberry, Inc.

6100003265 LM

Item Description Quantity

1
¾” Redline Booster with 1” NH Couplings 
100’ Sections 13
Manufacturer Name FireQuip FireQuip
Product No BC75RD BH75RD
Warranty 10 yr 5 yr
Price Each $368.90 $650.00 $390.50
Price Total $4,795.70 $8,450.00 $5,076.50

2
1” Redline Booster with 1” NH Couplings 
100’ Sections 13
Manufacturer Name FireQuip FireQuip
Product No BC10RD BH10RD
Warranty 10 yr 5 yr
Price Each $447.80 $750.00 $487.25
Price Total $5,821.40 $9,750.00 $6,334.25

3
1.5” Redline Booster with 1.5” NH Couplings 
50’ Sections 3
Manufacturer Name FireQuip FireQuip
Product No BC15R-5 BH15RB
Warranty 10 yr 5 yr
Price Each $55.55 $75.00 $232.20
Price Total $166.65 $225.00 $696.60

4
1 ¾” Double Jacket with 1.5” NH Couplings 
50’ Sections (EPDM Rubber Lined) 233
Manufacturer Name FireQuip Key
Product No DJ17WB DP17-800RD-50-NST
Warranty 10 yr 10 yr
Price Each $76.67 $91.98 $100.80
Price Total $17,864.11 $21,431.34 $23,486.40

5
2” Double Jacket with 1.5” NH Couplings 50’ 
Sections (EPDM Rubber Lined) 200
Manufacturer Name FireQuip Key
Product No DJ20GB DP20-800-R-50-NST
Warranty 10 yr 10 yr
Price Each 108.88 130.66 116.1
Price Total $21,776.00 $26,132.00 $23,220.00 

6
2.5” Double Jacket with 2.5” NH Couplings 
50’ Sections (EPDM Rubber Lined) 27
Manufacturer Name FireQuip Key
Product No DJ25BB DP25-800-O-50-NST
Warranty 10 yr 10 yr
Price Each $115.55 $130.88 $135.65
Price Total $3,119.85 $3,533.76 $3,662.55

7
3” Double Jacket with 2.5” NH Couplings 50’ 
Sections (EPDM Rubber Lined) 233
Manufacturer Name FireQuip KEY
Product No DJ30WB DP30-800YL-50-NST
Warranty 10 yr 10 yr
Price Each $148.88 $182.44 $184.75
Price Total $34,689.04 $42,508.52 $43,046.75

8

1 3/4 “ Double Jacket with 1.5: NH 
Couplings 50’ Sections (Thermoplastic 
Lined) 27
Manufacturer Name FireQuip Key
Product No AP17WB DP17-800PV-LIME-50-NST
Warranty 10 yr 5 yr
Price Each $82.22 $91.24 $115.55
Price Total $2,219.94 $2,463.48 $3,119.85

9
2” Double Jacket with 1.5” NH Couplings 50’ 
Sections (Thermoplastic Lined) 53
Manufacturer Name FireQuip KEY
Product No AP20GB DP20-800PU-G-50-NST
Warranty 10 yr 5 yr
Price Each $114.45 $150.58 $122.20
Price Total $6,065.85 $7,980.74 $6,476.60

10
2.5” Double Jacket with 2.5” NH Couplings 
50’ Sections (Thermoplastic Lined) 53
Manufacturer Name FireQuip KEY
Product No AP25BB DP25-800-PU-R-50-NST
Warranty 10 yr 5 yr
Price Each $117.78 $140.76 $156.60
Price Total $6,242.34 $7,460.28 $8,299.80

16511 Hedgecroft, Suite 200
Houston,
TX 77060
713-545-0495

9 Vose Farm Road
Peterborough,
NH 03458

1515 W 13th Street
Deer Park,
TX 77536



City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: September 11, 2013
For: Annual Contract  for Fire Hoses NON-LOCAL NON-LOCAL NON-LOCAL

Municipal Emergency Services, 
Inc.

Armored Textiles, Inc. Dooley Tackaberry, Inc.

6100003265 LM

Item Description Quantity

16511 Hedgecroft, Suite 200
Houston,
TX 77060
713-545-0495

9 Vose Farm Road
Peterborough,
NH 03458

1515 W 13th Street
Deer Park,
TX 77536

11
5” Large Diameter with Storz Couplings 25’ 
Sections (Extruded) 20
Manufacturer Name FireQuip KEY
Product No HS50YA RC50-450Y-25-STORZ
Warranty 10 yr 10 yr
Price Each $181.11 $197.50 $228.60
Price Total $3,622.20 $3,950.00 $4,572.00

12
5” Large Diameter with Storz Couplings 50’ 
Sections (Extruded) 20
Manufacturer Name FireQuip KEY
Product No HS50YB RC50-450Y-50-STORZ
Warranty 10 yr 10 yr
Price Each $292.22 $274.00 $323.90
Price Total $5,844.40 $5,480.00 $6,478.00

13
5” Large Diameter with Storz Couplings 100’ 
Sections (Extruded) 150
Manufacturer Name FireQuip KEY
Product No HS50YD RC50-450Y-100-STORZ
Warranty 10 yr 10 yr
Price Each $488.88 $474.00 $514.45
Price Total $73,332.00 $71,100.00 $77,167.50

14
1” Single Jacket with 1” NH Couplings 50’ 
Sections (Wildland Forestry) 20
Manufacturer Name FireQuip KEY
Product No FP10YB SP10-600W-50-NST
Warranty 10 yr 1 yr
Price Each $45.55 $49.84 $52.25
Price Total $911.00 $996.80 $1,045.00

15
1” Single Jacket with 1” NH Couplings 100’ 
Sections (Wildland Forestry) 27
Manufacturer Name FireQuip KEY
Product No FP10YD SP10-600-100-ARN
Warranty 10 yr 1 yr
Price Each $81.11 $85.44 $84.45
Price Total $2,189.97 $2,306.88 $2,280.15

16
1.5” Single Jacket with 1.5” NH Couplings 
50’ Sections (Wildland Forestry) 27
Manufacturer Name FireQuip KEY
Product No FP15YB SP15-50-600-Y-ARN
Warranty 10 yr 1 yr
Price Each $57.77 $56.56 $64.45
Price Total $1,559.79 $1,527.12 $1,740.15

17
1.5” Single Jacket with 1.5” NH Couplings 
100’ Sections (Wildland Forestry) 13
Manufacturer Name FireQuip KEY
Product No FP15YD SP15-600-100-ARN
Warranty 10 yr 1 yr
Price Each $106.67 $98.89 $108.90
Price Total $1,386.71 $1,285.57 $1,415.70

Delivery 30-60 Days 30 days

Payment Terms Net 30 Net 30 Net 30

Estimated  Annual Total $191,606.95 $216,581.49 $218,117.80
Estimated Annual Award $191,606.95


	Final

